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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted July 1-21, 2024, with a random sample of —1,010—adults,
ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of national
adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of -504
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Q.22/23A SPLIT SAMPLED

22 (Asked of a half sample) Keeping in mind that all of your answers in this survey are confidential, have you,

yourself ever happened to try marijuana?

BASED ON -504—NATIONAL ADULTS IN FORM A

Yes, have tried

2024 Jul 1-21 1

2023 Jul 3-27 1
2022 Jul 5-26 1
2021 Jul 6-21 1
2019 Jul 1-12 1
2017 Jul 5-9 t
2016 Jul 13-17 t
2015 Jul 8-12 t
2013 Jul 10-14 1
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No, have not
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No opinion
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23-1. Do you, yourself, eat marijuana edibles?

Yes, do No, do not No opinion
2024 Jul 1-21 12 88 *
2022 Jul 5-26 14 86 -

Q.24A/25A ROTATED

24A.  What effect do you think the use of marijuana has on most people who use it — very positive, somewhat
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217. In general, how harmful do you feel each of the following is to people who use them—uvery harmful,
somewhat harmful, not too harmful, or not at all harmful? How about - [RANDOM ORDER, ITEM G
ALWAYS READ LAST]?

F. Marijuana
Some-
Very what Nottoo Notatall Depends No
harmful harmful harmful harmful (vol.) opinion
2024 Jul 1-21 26 40 22 10 * 2
2023 Jul 3-27 23 35 25 15 1 *

Next, we have some questions about CBD-based products, which would include CBD oil and products made with CBD
oil.

44, How familiar are you with CBD products — very familiar, somewhat familiar, not too familiar, or not familiar
at all?
Very  Somewhat Nottoo Not familiar No
familiar familiar familiar at all opinion
2024 Jul 1-21 12 35 23 28 1
2019 Jun 19-Jul 12~ 14 32 19 35 *

A Based on 2,543 national adults interviewed between June 19 and July 12, 2019; +2 PCT PTS

For comparison (CBD oils) How familiar are you with CBD oils — very familiar, somewhat familiar, not too familiar, or
not familiar at all?

Very Somewhat Not too Not familiar No
familiar familiar familiar atall opinion
2019 May 15-30 14 33 17 36 *

45.Span AVCID 102/Lang (en-8)-BDC ¢0.00000912 0 612 792 reW* nBT/F3104 294.05 TmO0 g0 GD(N)11(0)0( )9(y)6(0)6(u)8(,)9( )p(
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